Individual Best Times (Masters)

Kate Alexander - (727189) - Warrender Baths Club

Long Course

Stroke

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

100 Butterfly

Short Course

Stroke

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

Time

1:03.80
2:21.95

1:11.21

Time

1:00.59
2:10.39
1:08.18

32.40

1:09.13

FINA Pts

532
502

472

FINA Pts

570
605
498
473
500

Swim
Date

18/06/22
19/06/22
19/06/22

Swim
Date

25/10/19
25/10/19
25/10/19
25/10/19
27/10/19

Meet

British Masters Championships
British Masters Championships

British Masters Championships

Meet

Swim England National Masters
Swim England National Masters
Swim England National Masters
Swim England National Masters

Swim England National Masters

Venue

Aberdeen Aquatics
Aberdeen Aquatics

Aberdeen Aquatics

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Page1/1

Licence Level

MAS966 0
MAS966 0
MAS966 0

Licence Level

MAS882 0
MAS882 0
MAS882 0
MAS882 0
MAS882 0
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