## **Individual Best Times (Masters)**

Kate Alexander - (727189) - Warrender Baths Club

## Long Course

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
100 Freestyle	1:03.80	532	18/06/22	British Masters Championships	Aberdeen Aquatics	MAS966	0
200 Freestyle	2:21.95	502	19/06/22	British Masters Championships	Aberdeen Aquatics	MAS966	0
100 Butterfly	1:11.21	472	19/06/22	British Masters Championships	Aberdeen Aquatics	MAS966	0

## **Short Course**

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
100 Freestyle	1:00.59	570	25/10/19	Swim England National Masters	Sheffield	MAS882	0
200 Freestyle	2:10.39	605	25/10/19	Swim England National Masters	Sheffield	MAS882	0
100 Butterfly	1:08.18	498	25/10/19	Swim England National Masters	Sheffield	MAS882	0
50 Backstroke	32.40	473	25/10/19	Swim England National Masters	Sheffield	MAS882	0
100 Backstroke	1:09.13	500	27/10/19	Swim England National Masters	Sheffield	MAS882	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS